
Date of receipt Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 
by 
guarant
ee

Whether 
related
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
SCC

1

GANNON 
DUNKERLEY AND 
COMPANY 
LIMITED

December 
04,2023

1,98,78,731 1,90,56,175 Financial Creditor No 85.34 8,22,556

CIRP costs 
reimbursem

ent are 
included in 

the claim 
so rejected 
and taken 
in unpaid 

CIRP costs

Total                             -             1,98,78,731      1,90,56,175 100.00 - -           8,22,556                                  -   -

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor:Sangeeta Aviation Services Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 20/10/2023; (Copy of the order received on 27/11/2023)  List of creditors as on: 09/04/2024

Amount of 
contingent
claim

Amount of any 
mutual
dues, that

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Remarks, 
if any

Sr. No. Name of 
creditor

Identificatio
n No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


